Description:
The AX Series Intelligent Detector Bases from Advanced Fire
Systems offer unique fi re alarm industry features that simplify
installations and provide tremendous fl exibility.  Incorporating
sub-addressable and SLC loop-powered ancillary outputs,
these intelligent bases allow for cost-effective and trouble-free
installations.
By sub-addressing ancillary outputs off of the Intelligent Detector

902-001     Rev. 1     Page 1 of 2
Relay Base
Ordering Information
45681-225ADS Standard 6” Base (fi ts 4” square or octagon electrical box)
45681-250ADS E-Z-Fit Low Profile Base (fits 4” square or octagon electrical box)
45681-234ADS Low Profi le Base (fi ts 4” square or octagon electrical box)
45681-210ADS Standard Base (fi ts 3” octagon electrical box)
45681-242ADS Relay Base (fi ts 3” octagon electrical box)
Adapter Kit:
38531-830ADS Mounting Bracket
38531-829ADS Trim Ring
*    Refer to AX Series Intelligent Isolating Bases data sheet for Information and features